UNDPDER ARMOUR.

HOW TO MEASURE

SIZE CHART

BUST

Under Armour ® Ladies Custom Fleece Hoodie. 1258826

100% polyester

Storm armour® fleece keeps you warm and dry

DWR finish to repel water without sacrificing breathability
brushed inner layer and quick-drying, smooth outer layer
signature Moisture Transport System wicks sweat

to keep you dry and light

adjustable three-piece hood with scuba collar for extra coverage
updated front kangaroo pocket

ladies’ loose fit

UA logo on top front chest

With arms down at sides, measure around the

upper body, under arms and around the fullest part

of the bust.

XS

S

L

XL

2XL

Size

0-2

4-6

8-10

12-14

16

18

Bust

31-33

33.5-35.5

36-38

38.5 - 40.5

41-43

43+

COLOR INFORMATION

Black Carbon Hthr Mdnight Navy

Red

Tr Gray Hthr

White




